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Course Code Course Name Recommended Class Recommended Time/Day Selection  

Coursework  

ECO5011F Quantitative Methods for Economists 6095 (LG01) 09h (M-F)    

ECO5021F Advanced Macroeconomics 6175 (LG01) 11h (M & W) & 09h (F)    

ECO5046F Advanced Econometrics 6100 (LG01) 14h (M & W) & 16h (W)    

ECO5020F OR Advanced Microeconomics OR 6072 (LG01) 14h (Tu & Th) & 09h (W)    

ECO6007F Microeconomics II 6147 (LG01) 09h (Tu & Th) & 11h (F)    

ECO5025S Research Skills in Economics 7875 (LG01) 11h (W) 
 

 

Choose two (2) courses from:  

ECO5003F Governance and Growth 6171 (LG01) 14h (Tu & Th)    

ECO5030S Applied Growth Theory 6444 (LG01) 14h (W & F)    

ECO5050S International Finance II 6642 (LG01) 16h (M & W)    

ECO5052S Natural Resource Economics 6431 (LG01) 14h (Tu & Th)    

ECO5057S Labour Economics 6430 (LG01) 09h (Tu & Th)    

ECO5062S Applied International Trade 6429 (LG01) 11h (M & W)    

ECO5064S Behavioural Economics 6445 (LG01) 14h (W)    

ECO5069S Applied Time Series Analysis 6434 (LG01) 16h (Tu & Th)    

ECO5070S Microeconometrics 6443 (LG01) 09h (M & w & F) & 14h (M)    

ECO5075S Macroeconomic Policy Analysis 6476 (LG01) 09h (W) & 11h (F)    

ECO5074F Research and Policy Tools 6918 (LG01) 11h (Tu & Th)    

ECO5073S Problems of Globalisation 6917 (LG01) 11h (Tu & Th)    

ECO5076S Development Microeconomics 6483 (LG01) 14h (Tu)    

ECO5077S Empirical Industrial Organisation 6484(LG01) 16h (M & W)    

Research  

ECO5023W Minor Dissertation 5859 (LG01) TBA    
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